Page 50 Electrothermal Catalogue
IA9200, IA9300 also available
性能
安全性和方便性
更多特点
数字式熔点仪
IA9100， IA9200， IA9300
IA9000系列三种型号共有特点：

型号 描述 电源
*每台仪器附带50根毛细管，电源和电源线
订货信息
数字式熔点仪
IA9100, IA9200, IA9300
数字式熔点仪
附件
订货信息
Electrothermal CataloguePage 52
IA9100 Fixed Ramp Rate Model  230V, 50/60Hz, 45W
IA9100X1  Fixed Ramp Rate Model  115V, 50/60Hz, 45W
IA9100X6  Fixed Ramp Rate Model  230V, 50/60Hz, 45W, EU Plug
IA9200  Programmable Ramp Rate Model  230V, 50/60Hz, 45W
IA9200X1  Programmable Ramp Rate Model  115V, 50/60Hz, 45W
IA9200X6  Programmable Ramp Rate Model  230V, 50/60Hz, 45W, EU Plug
IA9300  Beginning/Ending Recording Model  230V, 50/60Hz, 45W
for Pharmacopeia Requirements
IA9300X1  Beginning/Ending Recording Model  115V, 50/60Hz, 45W
for Pharmacopeia Requirements
IA9300X6  Beginning/Ending Recording Model  230V, 50/60Hz, 45W, EU Plug
for Pharmacopeia Requirements
AZ9001  Cold Finger
AZ9002  Dust Cover
AZ9218  P-nitrotoluene
AZ9118  Carbazole (245.61deg) 0.5g
AZ9253  Calibration Key
AZ6731  Interface cable for Serial Drive Printer
AZ6733  Interface cable for Printer (PR2000)
AT4042  Capillary Tubes 1.5mm (10x100 pack)
AT4043  Capillary Tubes 2.0mm (10x100 pack)
PR2000S  Printer (with connecting ribbon cable)
AT4044  Paper Roll (2) and ribbon for printer
AZ9220  1A PSU Mains lead (UK)
AZ9220X1  1A PSU Mains Lead (115V – USA)
AZ9220X6  1A PSU mains Lead (European)
上
海